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General information about company

Scrip code 544160

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEOMSSO01019

Name of the company

JAY KAILASH NAMKEEN LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhicular CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archoiding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
£9TY | shareholder shareholders | P¥'¢ P paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) ALBACD ? Class eg: | Class % of
) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2415246 2415246 71.81 2415246 2415246 | 71.81
Group
(B) Public 13 948087 948087 28.19 948087 948087 |28.19
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 19 3363333 3363333 100 3363333 3363333 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g p
Shareholding I;}l;lmber of
No. Of >asa % Number of 1;1re: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | th ge¢ Sub-categorization of shares
Shaires No. of Underlying conversion of | (XII) o erwll)se d | Number of
Category . Shares .2 | convertible encumobere :
Underlying . Outstanding L. (XIII) equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying . securities ( as ;
utstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage A A .
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(II) . Warrants of diluted 0 0
securities . and No. Of . 7o of o of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) Wi ¢ share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants (XI)= (VI)+ |No. (a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . .
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo ter 71.81 2415246 | 100 2415246
Group
(B) Public 28.19 948087 | 100 948087 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3363333 | 100 3363333 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) Y Pt paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o
(I1D) shares held . AV)+HV)+ o Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) As a % of Class Class ota
held (V) ( (A+B+C2) % 51 Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(2) Individuals/Hindu 6 2415246 2415246 | 71.81 2415246 2415246 | 71.81
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 2415246 2415246 71.81 2415246 2415246 | 71.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 2415246 2415246 | 71.81 2415246 2415246 | 71.81
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holdmg nominal share 6 58500 58500 1.74 58500 58500 1.74
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
(h) Resident Individuals |5 880587 880587 26.18 880587 880587 |26.18
holding nominal share
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capital in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) 2 9000 9000 0.27 9000 9000 0.27
Sub-Total (B)(4) 13 948087 948087 28.19 948087 948087 |28.19
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 13 948087 948087 28.19 948087 948087 |28.19
2)+B)3)HB)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 19 3363333 3363333 100 3363333 3363333 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 19 3363333 3363333 100 3363333 3363333 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
harchold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
I;}?érgsf as a % assuming | Number of pledged or .
No. Of No. of _ full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
: . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) ;
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants IS\? cug fles AN diluted share As a % As a % fema ;112\1/126
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held | @ | held (i i) (i)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 71.81 2415246 | 100 2415246
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 71.81 2415246 | 100 2415246
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.81 2415246 | 100 2415246
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 1.74 58500 | 100 58500 0 0 0
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(h) 26.18 880587 | 100 880587
(m) 0.27 9000 100 9000
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 28.19 948087 | 100 948087
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)y=(B)(1)+ 28.19 948087 | 100 948087
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 3363333 | 100 3363333
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 100 3363333 | 100 3363333
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEEL
NARENDRABHALI
PUJARA

NIRAJ
BHAGDEV

DAXA HASMUKHBHAI
BHAGDEVNIRAJ
BHAGDEV

TULSI NEEL
PUJARA

EKTABEN
HASMUKHBHAI
BHAGDEV

HASHMUKHRAI
NAROTTAMDAS
BHAGDEV

PAN (II)

CVQPP6284E

EBAPB2119C

AEIPB1956Q

AVSPB3417D

AZBPB3174E

ACDPB3454G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2372031

18087

18087

5867

587

587

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2372031

18087

18087

5867

587

587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.53

0.54

0.54

0.17

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2372031

18087

18087

5867

587

587

Class eg:y

Total

2372031

18087

18087

5867

587

587

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.53

0.54

0.54

0.17

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.53

0.54

0.54

0.17

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2372031

18087

18087

5867

587

587

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2372031

18087

18087

5867

587

587

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2415246

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2415246

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2415246

Class eg:y

Total

2415246

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

71.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

Shares held (b)

71.81

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 2415246

0
As a % of total 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2415246

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJDEEPSINH
MAHIPATSINH
CHUDASAMA

DHARAMBA
MAHIPATSINH
CHUDASAMA

KINJAL
MAHIPATSINH
CHUDASMA

BHARAT
GOKALDAS
KARIA

JYOTINDRAKUMAR V
VASA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

CCKPC3709C

AEUPCO0545A

BEJPC0309G

AGCPK4347E

AASPVS784E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

454500

228000

76500

67587

54000

880587

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

454500

228000

76500

67587

54000

880587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.51

6.78

2.27

2.01

1.61

26.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

454500

228000

76500

67587

54000

880587

Class eg:y

Total

454500

228000

76500

67587

54000

880587

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.51

6.78

2.27

2.01

1.61

26.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

13.51 6.78 2.27 2.01 1.61 26.18
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 454500 228000 76500 67587 54000 880587
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100 100 100
Number of equity
shares held in 454500 228000 76500 67587 54000 880587
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0
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