General information about company								
Scrip code	544160							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE0MSS01019							
Name of the company	JAY KAILASH NAMKEEN LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	10	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2415246			2415246	71.81	2415246		2415246	71.81	
(B)	Public	13	948087			948087	28.19	948087		948087	28.19	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	19	3363333			3363333	100	3363333		3363333	100	

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category	Category of Shareholder	Snares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.81	2415246	100			2415246			
(B)	Public				28.19	948087	100			948087	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	3363333	100			3363333	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2415246			2415246	71.81	2415246		2415246	71.81
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2415246			2415246	71.81	2415246		2415246	71.81
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2415246			2415246	71.81	2415246		2415246	71.81
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6	58500			58500	1.74	58500		58500	1.74
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	5	880587			880587	26.18	880587		880587	26.18

	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	9000			9000	0.27	9000	9000	0.27
Sub-Total (B)(4)		13	948087			948087	28.19	948087	948087	28.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		13	948087			948087	28.19	948087	948087	28.19
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		19	3363333			3363333	100	3363333	3363333	100
Total (A+B+C)		19	3363333			3363333	100	3363333	3363333	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locked in shares (XII) otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of equity shares held in		equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				71.81	2415246	100			2415246			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.81	2415246	100			2415246			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.81	2415246	100			2415246			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				1.74	58500	100			58500	0	0	0

(h)				26.18	880587	100			880587	0	0	0
(m)				0.27	9000	100			9000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				28.19	948087	100			948087	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				28.19	948087	100			948087	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3363333	100			3363333			
Total (A+B+C)				100	3363333	100			3363333			

		Iı	ndividuals/Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEEL NARENDRABHAI PUJARA	NIRAJ BHAGDEV	DAXA HASMUKHBHAI BHAGDEVNIRAJ BHAGDEV	TULSI NEEL PUJARA	EKTABEN HASMUKHBHAI BHAGDEV	HASHMUKHRAI NAROTTAMDAS BHAGDEV
PAN (II)	CVQPP6284E	EBAPB2119C	AEIPB1956Q	AVSPB3417D	AZBPB3174E	ACDPB3454G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2372031	18087	18087	5867	587	587
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2372031	18087	18087	5867	587	587
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.53	0.54	0.54	0.17	0.02	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2372031	18087	18087	5867	587	587
Class eg:y						
Total	2372031	18087	18087	5867	587	587
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70.53	0.54	0.54	0.17	0.02	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.53	0.54	0.54	0.17	0.02	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	2372031	18087	18087	5867	587	587
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encu	imbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2372031	18087	18087	5867	587	587
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2415246				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2415246				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.81				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2415246				
Class eg:y					
Total	2415246				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	71.81				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible				
securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.81			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	2415246			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2415246			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Shareholder type

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJDEEPSINH MAHIPATSINH CHUDASAMA	DHARAMBA MAHIPATSINH CHUDASAMA	KINJAL MAHIPATSINH CHUDASMA	BHARAT GOKALDAS KARIA	JYOTINDRAKUMAR V VASA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	CCKPC3709C	AEUPC0545A	BEJPC0309G	AGCPK4347E	AASPV5784E	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	454500	228000	76500	67587	54000	880587	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	454500	228000	76500	67587	54000	880587	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.51	6.78	2.27	2.01	1.61	26.18	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	454500	228000	76500	67587	54000	880587	
Class eg:y							
Total	454500	228000	76500	67587	54000	880587	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.51	6.78	2.27	2.01	1.61	26.18	
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.51	6.78	2.27	2.01	1.61	26.18		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	454500	228000	76500	67587	54000	880587		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	454500	228000	76500	67587	54000	880587		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0